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10.

11,

Wroclaw,
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26-28.06,1987r.
PUMBLING /bnOII KOBI T/
OVERALL {;SUng 1
SOVIET UNION 9,80

JiuLills BUGAJEWA

IRINA MIEDWIEDWIA
NELT MARKOIA

ISABLLE JACV““U"?.
BLZBISTA BIALAK
CLAUDTA PsRTERS
DOLOTA FOPLAVEKA
HATHALTE PERITELLI

PENKA NENOGA
HITLLIPFA MUSIRANT

MEW?S  TUMBLING /SKOKT MEZCZYZ

JEHGTIRITL  IWAROCH
SLLRGLES POGIBA
SORTOSLAY STAWOW

ANGET, PODIRW
IRISTOPHS LAMBERT

PASCAL BCUZAN

JAN  MATHEWS

ANDRZES GUDZIO

ANDRZEJ GARSTK

MARE HUDSON

DANTEL DOWCSECS

/70RR/

SOVIET UNION Q.60
/75RR

BULGARTA .70

/Buagarﬁa/ _

F\I{AL JJJ /I’.‘Ctlnc Ia/ 9.20

FOLAND 9.65

/Polska/

BELGTUM G,55

/Belgia/

POLAKD 9.70
/Polska/ :
FRANCE 9.15
/Francja/

BULGARTA 970
GREAT BRITATHN H.60

JiBrytania/

il

9,80

9.70

4 1/
I 1T
SOVIET UHTION 9,85 4,85
JZBRRY
SOVIST UNICH 970 9490
/ZGRI/ .
WYTI-J Alx;ix 9080 9.70
/Bulgaria/
BULGARIA G.70 9,70
/Buigaria/
FRANCE 59.60 9.75
/Francja/ :
FRANCE 9.65 9.55
/Trancia/ ,
GREAT BRITATN 9.45 9,70
JiBrytania/ . :
POLEND 9,70 9.70
/ Polska/
POLAND 9.70 9,70

/ Polska/
GREAT BRITAIN
V.Brytania/
AUSTRIA
/hustria/

8490

.45

9.60

8435

8 Nistrzostwa Buropy Senioréw W‘Akrobatyce Sportoﬁej

Total
29.45
28.95

28,70

- 28.40

27470
2755
27 o145
27 .40

27425
22,40

27,90

24,80 .
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THE RESULTS OF THE COMPETITION Wo 2 / WYNIKI WIBLOBOJU/

OVSRALL  RESULTS - I,IT and IIIX

WOMEN*S PAIRS / DWOJKI KOBIBT/

MALENA DACZEWA
NIKOLINA KOLEJEWA

HSZTER FOLDI
MARIA KATONA

JELENA 5ZCrKOPLIABSOTA
ALFIJA ALINMOJA

NICOLE GASSNER

PETRA WORTMANN
ALISON TOUT

ANGELIGNE BONLTWOOD
NATHALLE HURBET
LAVRENCE MORIN
JOLANTA JATA
DOMINIEA GCLAB

BULGARIA
/Butgaria/
HUNGARY
Jiegry/
SOV IET UNION
~ /7.SRR/
GERMANY
/REFN/
GREAT BRITAIHN
/VW.Brytania/
FRANCE
/Francia/
POLAND
/Polska/

I

9.80
9.55
975
9.50
9.60
9e55

9.70

MBN?'S PATIRS /DWOJKI MEZOZYZN/

GEFADTJ CERISZCZENKO
JURIJ STHEPCZENKOW

ROBERT WULTANSKI

MARIUSZ FOTZASKI
JORDAN ANC7ZKOW
IWELIN ISLIEW

TTROR TOTH

ANDRAS TAKACS
ANDREYW FARLEN

JAN LUK=®

STETAN FVBRST

MARKUS BNER

S0VIET UNION
/7Z5RR/
POLAXD
/Folska/
RBULGARTA
/Bulgaria/
HUNGARY
liegry/
GREAT BRITAIN
/W.Brytania/
AUSTRIA
/Austria/

I
9.90
9460
9470
94355
8495

Be2b

EXERCISE

II

9.80
9¢55
875

955

' 8,60

8,40

1T

970
8.90
935
9.20

8,00

I1I

990
9e55
9.80
8.90
9.60

9.10

111

9485
9.70
9.80

9.40

8.95

Total

29,50
28.65
28430
27495
27.80
26485

184,50

Total
29,20

29.00
28.40
28410
27«10

2160
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HOMEN®S  TRIOS /TROJKT KOBTHT/
" T T 11T Total

1. LUBCY  CZULAKOWA SULGARTA 0475 0G0 9480 29455
SONTA ANGHEOVA /Butgaria/ .
TUDMIEA kRﬁ“m““A :
2-3 DANITA SHWALBOGOSKA POLARL 9,80 9,70 9470 29420
BO&USLAJA UTRZYKOWGKA /Polska/ '
BOZRNA FUDELSKA

MA KORNIEA SOVIET UNION 9,70  9.75 9.75 29,20
T ?JA u[“TﬁlIdaA /TBRRY
OLGA BOLODEKAJ

\C

4, AWANDA GRIN GRUAT DBRITAIN 9.55 Q.45 9,55 28455
TINA ALLIES /W Brytania/
dmﬁﬁd WARKEFLELD >

5. BYELIN ;ovax | GERMAI 9.50  9.45 9.50 28,45

VY
SABLIE I /RYT/

ROBIN TS
. ANDRE HUNGARY Q.45 9.45 9,40 . 28,30
TROTT 1 . /egry/
KRISZITIA SHUTH
\ T DINGH M BOTGIUM 6.95 3:35 9,50 25.60

/Belgia/

-
j—
-
3

Nep)
]
b
=
=
=

“~

g N S
MIXED PATIRS  /DUOJK

1. BIGLIBEA BACZIT BULGART A 2,90 9.80 9.90  29.60
SVETEOZAR LaLSKOw /Butgaria/

JELENA  MIRONO:A SOVIED UNION 9,85 9,80 9.90 29,55
OLEG UBLAKOY /7Z5RR/ H

BARBARA CHNIALINSEA POLAND 9.75 8.70 9,75 29.20
JAIT WIACEK _ /Polska/

=5 GABOR BEJKAI - HUNGARY 945 9,40 9,35 28,20

AW
&

S
.

AGHED PATESS ' /W@grﬁ/
GARY  BIRCHALL GREAT BRITAIH 9,40 9,4C 9,40 26,20
REBECCA  GURNEY. [ Brytania/
Do HANS TYSWOTﬂ“ : BRLGIULM 9,40 3.50 940 28,10
LOBNTA CZUPFER /Belgia/
7. PASCAL JOVANI FRANCH 9,20 9.10 8,50 26 .30
" MICHE

L ROUSSEAN /I'ranc ja/
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Totai
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9.75 9,80
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‘ I . It
MALENA DACZEWVA BULGART A 9,80 9.85
NIKOLINA KOLEJRWA /Buitgaria/ :
CJULENA SZOIKOPLIASOYA  SOVIRT UNIOH  9.75 9,75
ALFTJIA ALINOUA J7.SRR/ w
JOLANTA JATA © - POLAND 9,70 9.75
DOMINIKA GOZAB /Polska/ '

ALISON TOUT - REAT. BRITAIN 9,60 9.55
ABGULl&N BONLTWOOD /i Brytania/ , _
ﬁICOLE ASSNER GERMANY 19,50 0,55
PRTRA wO*TﬂANN _ /REN/ ,
BSZTER FOLDI ' HUMGARY 9.55 9,40
MARTA KATONA [fiegry/ ‘
®
MEN?S PATRS / DWGIKI MBEZCZYZN/
BALANCE BXsSRCISE / UKZ4 D uLATf%fNY/
GENADIJ CHERISZCZENKO SOVIET UNION 9.90 9,90
JURIJ STEPCZENKOW /7SRR/
JORDAN ANCZKOW ‘ BULGARTIA 9.70 9,80

CIWELIN  TJILIEW v /Butgaria/

ROBART WULTANSKI POLAND 9.50 9.75
MARIUSZ }OQAJL /Polska/ .
CTIBOR  TOTH , HUNGARY - 9435 9,45
ANDRAS TAKACS /Hegry/ '

ANDREV  FARLEN GREAT BRITAIN 8495 9,25

. JAN LUKR® | [ Brytania/

STATAN  FVERST AUSTRTA 8,25 8,20

-4~

THE RESULTS OF COMPATITION No 3 JWYNIKI FINAEOW W UKLADACH/

VOMEIT?'S PAIRS /DvéJKI KOBIUT/ -
- BALANCE EXERCISE /UKIZAD STATYCZNY/

MARKUS ENER /Austria/

Total
19,80

19.50
19435
18480

18.20

16,45




HWOMBNT 5

-2 -
TRIOD

BALANCE HXERCISH »

LUBOW  CZULAKCWA
SONTA  ANGELOJA
LUDMIZA KRASTEWA

DANTTA CHWALTDOGOVSEKA

"BOGUSTAVA WYRZYKOWSKA

BOZEWA KUDELSKA
JEIENA KORNIEWA
JELENA MIRLNIKOWA
OLGA SOLODSKAJA
AMANDA  GREN

TINA ALLIES

SARAL  WAKEFIRLD

ANDREA SOLTI
INDIT MAZANYT
KRISZTINA POSSUTH

EVELIN  MOSSLE
SABINE  MOSSLE
ROBIN LYNI HUGHES

BULGARTIA
/Butgaria/

 POLAKD
/FPolska/

SOVIET UNION
/ZSRR/

GRIAT BRITAIN
/¥ «Brytania/

HUNGARY
/Wegry/

GERMANY
/RFI/

I
9.75

19,80

9.70

9655

MIXED DPAIRS /DWOJKT MIBS

BALANCE  [EXERCISE /UKLA

MIGLIENA BACZEWA
SVETLOZAR ZBLZKOW

JELENA MIRONOWA
OLEG" USLAKOW

BARBARA CHMIELIfSKA
JAN VITACHK

GARY BIRCHALIL

REBECCA  GURNEY
HANS  LISMOHDE
LOENIA CZUPPER
GABOR BAJKAI
AGNES

BULGARIA
/Butgaria/

SOVIET UNION
/7SRR/
POLAND
/Polska/
GRoAT BRITAIN
/WeBrytania/
BELGIUM
/Belgia/
HUNGARY
Miegry/

T

9,90

9.85

9.75
9.40

9.40

9+45

/TROJKI KOBIWT/
/ UKZTAD STATYCZNY/

i

1T
9.90

9,85
9.560
9,65
9445

9.35

ZANE/
D STATYCZNY/

IT
9,90

9.90

9.70
Q.45

9.45

9.00

Total
19.65,

19.65
19.30
19,20
18,90
’18‘.85

Total
19,80

“19.75

19,45

18.85

18,85

18445

PATKOS




8,70,

—-3 - |
MEN?S FOURS  /CZWORKI MEZCZYZN/
BALANCE EXBRCISE / UKIAD STATYCZNY/
I 1T Total
1=2, WIEBNCISIAW GENOW BULGARTA ’ 9475 0,85 19,60
BORISEAW CHRISTOW /Butgaria/
SWILEN BOJADZIJEW
GEORGI MILEW
1=2, KRZYSZTOF BRUDNY POLAND : 9.75 9.85 1960
PIOTR NOWAK /Polska/
‘GRZEGORZ BIELEC
GRZEGORZ  GODZWON
3, IWAN CZERNOW SOVIET UNION 9,75 9.75 19.50
WAZA AMBROLIDZE /2SRR/ '
ALBERT ABDULOW
| IGOR JARUSZOW
4,  WILLIAM BURROWS ~ GREAT BRITAIN  7.65 8.90 16455
DAWID FLINT /Viielka Brytania/
TORENCE HOWES
JONATHAN MARTIN A
5.,  MANFRED CEHNERT GERMANY , 2490 7415 10,05
. LUTZ HILKER /REH/ : :
ARNDT HUFPERT
- PETER SCHMIDT
MEN'S  TUMBLING / SKOKI MBEZCZYZN/
STRAIGHT EXERCISE / URLAD I / |
| T 11, Total
1e JEWGIENI IWANOW SOVIET UNION — 9.85 9,90 19,75
/2E8RR/ , _
2. SWETOSLAW  SZAWOW BULGARIA 9,80  9.80 19.60
. /Butgaria/ ‘ o .
3 PASCAL  HOUZAN FRANCE 9.65 9.70 19435
, /Francja/ :
4, ANDRZEJ GUDZIO POLAND 9.70 8.80 18450
T /Polska/ ,
5. JAN  VATHEWS . GREAT BRITAIN 9,45 8.70° 18415
- , _ /W Brytania/ )
6.  DANIEL DONCSECS AUSTRIA Bl45 8.05 16450
: /Austria/
WOMEN’S  TUMBLING /SKOKI K@BIRT/
| STRAIGHT EXERCISE /UKEAD I/ :
N - . i o I 1T Total
1. JELENA BUGAJEWA . SOVIET UNION /ZSRR/  9.80 9.80 - 19,60
2. PENKA NENOVA ~ BULGARIA/Bulgaria/  9.70 . 9,60 19430
3. PHILLIPPA MUSIKANT BREAT BRITAIN/W.Bryt./9.60 9,50 . 19.10
4, CLAUDIA FEETERS BELGIUM /Belgia/ 9.55 2.50 19.05
5 ] 1 3 je : o
5. D?R?iA f0§z§wsxA POLAND /Polska/ 9.70 8,95 18465
6. ISABELLS JACVEUX FRANCE /Francja/ 9.20 v 17490
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THE RESULTS OF COMPETITION No 3 /WYNIKI FINAZOW W UKLADACH/

WOMENTS PAIRS /DWOJKI KOBIET/ - |
TEMPO _RXERCISE /UKZAD DYNAMICZNY/

I 1I Total
1. MALENA DACZEWA BULGARIA - ‘9,80 9.90 19,70
WIKOLINA KOLBJEWA /Butgaria/ ‘
2-3.BSZTER FOLDI HUNGARY 9,5 9,60 19015
MARIA KATONA - Jviegry/ ‘ ﬂ
2=%,NICOLE GASSNER GHRMANY 9¢55 9,60 19,15
PETRA  WORTMANN /REN/
4, JOLENA SZOFKOPLIASOWA SOVIET UNION 8,75 9,70 18,45
ALFIJA  ALIMOWA /78RR / ‘
5, ALISON ~TOUT GREAT BRITAIN 8.60 9,40 18,00
ANGBLIGNE BONLTWOOD /W.Brytania/ i
6., NATHALIE HURST FRANCE 8.40 8,80 17,20
TAYWRENCA WMORIN /Francja/ '
AY

MEN®S PAIRS /DWOJTKI MEZCZYZN/
TEMIO  BXRRCISE / UKZAD DYNAUICZNY/

, I T Tobal
© 1. . RORBERT WULTANSKT FOLAND - 9.70 9.80 - 19,50
MARIUSZ POLASKI /Polska/ ,
2. GENADIJ CERISZCZENKO SOVIET UNION 9,45 5,70 19,15
JURIJ  STEICZENKOW JZSRR/ ,
%, TIBOR TOTH HUNGARY 9.35 9.45 18,80
: ANDRAS TAKACS /fiegry/ .
4, JORDAN ANCZKOW BULGARIA 8,90 - 9.75 L 18,65
CIWELIN TJLIEW /Butgaria/ ‘ ' o
5.  ANDREW FARLIEN GREAT BRITAIN 9.20 9.25 18,445
JAN  LUKR /. Brytania/ : ‘
6. STHFAN FVERST -~ AUSTRIA 8.00 6,00 14,00

MARKUS EBNER , /Austria/

VONMEN®S  TUMBLING /SKOKI KOBIRT/
TVISTING BXERCISK [/ UKZAD II /

- : I oI Total
1. NBELI MARKOWA BULGARTA/Bulgaria/ 9,80 9.75 19,55
2« IRINA MIEDWIEDWIA  SOVILT UHION /ZSRR/ 9,70 9,80 19450

Zedt, ISABSLLE JACVEUX FRANCE /Francja/ 9.60 9,60 19.20

Seelt, PHILLIPPA MUSIKANT GREAT BRIDATH 9,60 9.60 | 19.20
- . /W.Brytania/ ‘ : :

5. BLZBISTA BIAEEK POLAND /Polska/ 9.55 9.55 19.10

-
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.6.

- OLGA

LUBOW CZULAKOWA
LUDMIZA KRASTHEWA
JELENA KORNIEWA
ZLENA MIBELNIKOWA
SOZ0DGKATA
DANUTA CHWALIBOG
BOGUSEAWA
BOZENA KUDBELSKA
AMANDA GREN
TINA ALLIES ,
SARAH  WAREFIALD
BVELIN HNOSGLE

CBARINE MOSSLE

ROBIN LYNN HUGHES
ANDREA  BSOLTI
INDIT MAZANYT
KRIBSZTINA  1OBBUTE

JELENA MIROHOWA
OLEG USLAKCW .

MIGLIENA BACZEWA
SVETEOZAR ZELGKOW -

BARBARA CHUIELINSKA
JAN WTACEK

GARY BIRCHALL
REBECCA  GURNEY

TANS LISMONDE

| LML CZUPPER

GABOR BAJEKAT
AGHNES PATKOS

ISEA
UYRZYKOWSKA

...5_.'

WOMEN?S TRIOS /TROJKI KOBIED/

TEMPO X *;R“T“"‘ / UKIAD DYNAMICZNY/

BULGARIA

/Butgaria/

SOVIET

/ZSRR/

POLAND
/Polska/

GREAT BRITAIN

UNION

/il Brytania/

GERMANY
/RFN/

HUNGARY
/Wegry/

4
MIXED

PATRS

TEKEO

WXERC

Iasnl
eV

SOVIAT UNION
/RRR/
BULGARTA
/Buigaria/
FOLAND
/Folska/
GREAT BRITAIN
/Wielka Brytania/
BELGTIUM
/Belgia/

HUNGARY

/Wegry/

I II
9.90 - 9.90
975 9.80
9.70 9480
9.45 9,60
945 945

9,45 9.40

/DWOTKI MIBS7ZANG/

/ UKZAD DYNAMICZNY/

I II
9,80 10,00
9.80 9,90
9,70  9.70
940 9.40
9.30 9430
9.40 | 8450

Total
19.80

19.50
19,05
18490

18485

Total
19,80

19,70
19440
18480
d8.6o

17,90



4,

VISNCISLAW GEN
BORISLAW CHRIS

SWILEN BOJADZI

GEORGI MILEW
KRZYSZTOF  BRU
PTOTR INOWAK
GRZEGORZ BIELE
GRZEGORZ GODZY

- O -

MEN!S  POURS /CGZWORKI MBEZCZYZN/
TEMPO  EXERCISE / UKEAD DYNAMICZNY/

Ow BULGARIA
TOW /Butgaria/
JEH .

DNY FPOLAHD
"~ /Polska/

ON

TVAN CZERNCY ©BOVIAT UNION
WAZA AMBROLIDZEA /725RR/

CALBERT ABDULOW
TGOR JAKUSZOW

MANFRED CEHNHER
LUuT7  HILEER
AREDT  HUPPART
FETSR  SCHMIDT
JILLTAN URRO
DAWID  FLINT
'ORENCE  HOVES

JONATHAN MARTI

-

SIERGIES  FOGI

CHRISTOIHE A

T GERMANT
/RET/

WS GREAT BRITAIN
/i« Brytania/

N

-

L

9,75

9.75

MEN®S  TUMBLING /SKOKT

TEMFO  BX{ERCISE /

BA SOVZAT UINION

MBERT FRANCE
. /Francja/

ANDRZEJ GARSTEKA - POLAND

JAN MATHEWS
ANGET, PODEY

DANIEL DONCSEC

KRZYSZTOT OLBN

O‘J%TAI{?! Zi

/Polska/

GREAT BRITATIN
/H Brytania/
BULGARTA
/Butgaria/

3 AUSTRTA
JAustria/

AWODOW

DRZYNSKI

UKzAD 11/

I
9,90
9.75
9.70
9,70
9,70

8435

QT

S5

ANDRZEJS T7

DZEA §

It
0,80

980

9,70

9.10

8.00

MESCZYZN/
1T
9.90
9,70
9,70
9430

9,00

7495

Total
19455

19455
19.20

17«40

7415

Total
19.80

19,45
19.40
19.00

18.70

- 16,30
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o]

/

BULGARTA

SOVIAY UNIOHW

POLAND
GRITAT
HUNGARY

GERMANY

AUSTRIA

results

o]
PRaS

3

of team competition

Punktacja druzynowa/

/ Buigaria/

147,00 pkt
/ ZORR /S 146,90 pkt

/ Polska/ 144,25 p

il\\T %

ALN

/U.Brytania/140,35 pkt

/ Wegry/ 113.25 pkt

/¥rancja/ 110,90 pkt
/Belgia/ 81.25 pkt
/RT W/ 75.90 pki

46 .40 pkt




